
Individual Classification
Round 2 - Sunderland

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 10/08/21 20:37:42

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 127 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 39 1:06:16.314
2 116 Ollie Rees TRINITY Racing 39 1:06:17.549 +1.235 
3 125 Joe Holt Wales Racing Academy 39 1:06:17.726 +1.412 
4 6 Charlie Tanfield Canyon dhb SunGod 39 1:06:17.789 +1.475 
5 21 Toby Barnes Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 39 1:06:18.781 +2.467 
6 32 Matt Gibson Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 39 1:06:18.843 +2.529 
7 4 Ryan Christensen Canyon dhb SunGod 39 1:06:21.306 +4.992 
8 37 Charles Page Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 39 1:06:29.169 +12.855
9 3 Jim Brown Canyon dhb SunGod 39 1:06:29.311 +12.997
10 7 Andy Tennant Canyon dhb SunGod 39 1:06:29.750 +13.436
11 105 Chris McGlinchey Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 39 1:06:29.795 +13.481
12 23 Leon Mazzone Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 39 1:06:29.979 +13.665
13 61 Finn Crockett Scotland 39 1:06:30.467 +14.153
14 78 Josh Price Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 39 1:06:30.647 +14.333
15 94 Matt King Team PB Performance 39 1:06:30.846 +14.532
16 54 Steve Lampier Saint Piran 39 1:06:31.332 +15.018
17 44 Aaron Freeman Richardsons Trek DAS 39 1:06:31.632 +15.318
18 8 Reece Wood Canyon dhb SunGod 39 1:06:31.813 +15.499
19 126 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 39 1:06:31.903 +15.589
20 51 Stephen Bradbury Saint Piran 39 1:06:32.141 +15.827
21 56 Tom Mazzone Saint Piran 39 1:06:32.527 +16.213
22 55 Oliver Maxwell Saint Piran 39 1:06:32.566 +16.252
23 28 Joey Walker Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 39 1:06:32.794 +16.480
24 102 Ben Chilton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 39 1:06:32.842 +16.528
25 36 Theo Obholzer Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 39 1:06:33.078 +16.764
26 86 Jacob Vaughan TEKKERZ 39 1:06:33.144 +16.830
27 62 Matti Dobbins Scotland 39 1:06:33.217 +16.903
28 77 George Kimber Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 39 1:06:33.577 +17.263
29 43 Peter Cocker Richardsons Trek DAS 39 1:06:33.589 +17.275
30 33 Cameron Jeffers Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 39 1:06:33.731 +17.417
31 101 Dan Barnes Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 39 1:06:33.919 +17.605
32 22 Ed Beecher Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 39 1:06:34.074 +17.760
33 16 Joe Rees Bikestrong-KTM 39 1:06:34.084 +17.770
34 73 Tom Couzens Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 39 1:06:34.215 +17.901
35 12 Jamieson Blain Bikestrong-KTM 39 1:06:34.227 +17.913
36 17 Sam Tillett Bikestrong-KTM 39 1:06:34.742 +18.428
37 74 Clay Davies Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 39 1:06:34.866 +18.552
38 81 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ 39 1:06:35.061 +18.747
39 84 Neil Phillips TEKKERZ 39 1:06:35.181 +18.867
40 24 Adam Mitchell Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 39 1:06:35.681 +19.367
41 85 Benjamin Tuchner TEKKERZ 39 1:06:36.000 +19.686
42 124 Liam James Morris Wales Racing Academy 39 1:06:36.467 +20.153
43 76 Angus Hawkins Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 39 1:06:36.994 +20.680
44 112 Ole Bang-Andreasen TRINITY Racing 39 1:06:37.148 +20.834
45 31 Will Brown Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 39 1:06:37.179 +20.865
46 103 Lindsey Watson Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 39 1:06:37.282 +20.968
47 83 Jon Mould TEKKERZ 39 1:07:05.161 +48.847
48 46 Isaac Mundy Richardsons Trek DAS 36 1:03:00.486 +3 Laps 
49 66 Cameron Richardson Scotland 36 1:03:19.377 +3 Laps 
50 115 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 35 1:01:35.343 +4 Laps 
51 63 David Duggan Scotland 35 1:01:35.656 +4 Laps 
52 107 Simon Wylie Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 35 1:01:35.698 +4 Laps 
53 93 Toby Jarvis Team PB Performance 35 1:01:35.784 +4 Laps 
54 92 James Dent Team PB Performance 35 1:01:36.094 +4 Laps 
55 113 Tom Benton TRINITY Racing 35 1:01:36.411 +4 Laps 
56 95 George Peden Team PB Performance 35 1:01:37.483 +4 Laps 
57 18 Lloyd Wise Bikestrong-KTM 34 1:01:36.096 +5 Laps 
58 41 Simon Alexander Richardsons Trek DAS 33 1:01:40.734 +6 Laps 
59 14 Harrison Mayo Bikestrong-KTM 33 1:02:51.945 +6 Laps

DNF 123 Harvey McNaughton Wales Racing Academy 28 0:51:15.178 
DNF 53 Jacob Hennessy Saint Piran 18 0:34:44.855 
DNF 64 Michael Gill Scotland 9 0:15:17.289 
DNF 45 James Jenkins Richardsons Trek DAS 1 1:39.863
DNF 96 Chad Scallan Team PB Performance 1 1:41.062 
DNS 114 Matthew Devins TRINITY Racing 0



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 10/08/21 20:37:42

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 127 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 1:06:16.314
 2 116 Ollie Rees TRINITY Racing 1:06:17.549
 3 125 Joe Holt Wales Racing Academy 1:06:17.726
 4 6 Charlie Tanfield Canyon dhb SunGod 1:06:17.789
 5 21 Toby Barnes Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 1:06:18.781
 6 32 Matt Gibson Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:06:18.843
 7 4 Ryan Christensen Canyon dhb SunGod 1:06:21.306
 8 37 Charles Page Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:06:29.169
 9 3 Jim Brown Canyon dhb SunGod 1:06:29.311
 10 7 Andy Tennant Canyon dhb SunGod 1:06:29.750
 11 105 Chris McGlinchey Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:06:29.795
 12 23 Leon Mazzone Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 1:06:29.979
 13 61 Finn Crockett Scotland 1:06:30.467
 14 78 Josh Price Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 1:06:30.647
 15 94 Matt King Team PB Performance 1:06:30.846
 16 54 Steve Lampier Saint Piran 1:06:31.332
 17 44 Aaron Freeman Richardsons Trek DAS 1:06:31.632
 18 8 Reece Wood Canyon dhb SunGod 1:06:31.813
 19 126 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 1:06:31.903
 20 51 Stephen Bradbury Saint Piran 1:06:32.141
 21 56 Tom Mazzone Saint Piran 1:06:32.527
 22 55 Oliver Maxwell Saint Piran 1:06:32.566
 23 28 Joey Walker Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 1:06:32.794
 24 102 Ben Chilton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:06:32.842
 25 36 Theo Obholzer Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:06:33.078
 26 86 Jacob Vaughan TEKKERZ 1:06:33.144
 27 62 Matti Dobbins Scotland 1:06:33.217
 28 77 George Kimber Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 1:06:33.577
 29 43 Peter Cocker Richardsons Trek DAS 1:06:33.589
 30 33 Cameron Jeffers Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:06:33.731
 31 101 Dan Barnes Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:06:33.919
 32 22 Ed Beecher Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 1:06:34.074
 33 16 Joe Rees Bikestrong-KTM 1:06:34.084
 34 73 Tom Couzens Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 1:06:34.215
 35 12 Jamieson Blain Bikestrong-KTM 1:06:34.227
 36 17 Sam Tillett Bikestrong-KTM 1:06:34.742
 37 74 Clay Davies Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 1:06:34.866
 38 81 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ 1:06:35.061
 39 84 Neil Phillips TEKKERZ 1:06:35.181
 40 24 Adam Mitchell Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 1:06:35.681
 41 85 Benjamin Tuchner TEKKERZ 1:06:36.000
 42 124 Liam James Morris Wales Racing Academy 1:06:36.467
 43 76 Angus Hawkins Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 1:06:36.994
 44 112 Ole Bang-Andreasen TRINITY Racing 1:06:37.148
 45 31 Will Brown Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:06:37.179
 46 103 Lindsey Watson Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:06:37.282
 47 83 Jon Mould TEKKERZ 1:07:05.161
 48 46 Isaac Mundy Richardsons Trek DAS 1:08:15.526
 49 66 Cameron Richardson Scotland 1:08:35.992
 50 115 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 1:08:37.668
 51 63 David Duggan Scotland 1:08:38.017
 52 107 Simon Wylie Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:08:38.063
 53 93 Toby Jarvis Team PB Performance 1:08:38.159
 54 92 James Dent Team PB Performance 1:08:38.505
 55 113 Tom Benton TRINITY Racing 1:08:38.858
 56 95 George Peden Team PB Performance 1:08:40.052
 57 18 Lloyd Wise Bikestrong-KTM 1:10:39.640
 58 41 Simon Alexander Richardsons Trek DAS 1:12:53.595
 59 14 Harrison Mayo Bikestrong-KTM 1:14:17.753
 60 123 Harvey McNaughton Wales Racing Academy 1:16:07.753
 61 53 Jacob Hennessy Saint Piran 1:17:47.753
 62 64 Michael Gill Scotland 1:19:17.753
 63 45 James Jenkins Richardsons Trek DAS 1:20:37.753
 63 96 Chad Scallan Team PB Performance 1:20:37.753
 65 114 Matthew Devins TRINITY Racing 1:20:47.753


